SECURITIES AND
FUTURES COMMISSION

EFELPEEHEREZEERS

202542 A3 H

SR 2T ELY

EREER P B A TR A T HIRRAD R 5 B

BT N B REEE (AR 0FFRT) AR 22 (EHDUT IR 5 S i EE -

R5T7 HEA BAEH iahat 4= SR ER R BB (EREEHEET | {EERE RN E It
BhREGERRENE | (BREEESTARRER
I NLHYEE ) ERGRRRRE A LY
H5) %
T+ 202541 H 28 H = 100,000 $2.4900 825,000 0.0432%
i 150,000 $2.4400 675,000 0.0649%
HH 50,000 $2.4100 625,000 0.0216%
i 150,000 $2.2800 475,000 0.0649%
i 150,000 $2.2000 325,000 0.0649%
HH 150,000 $2.1500 175,000 0.0649%
HH 150,000 $2.1600 25,000 0.0649%
= 2,000 $2.2800 23,000 0.0009%
= 5,000 $2.2700 18,000 0.0022%
= 2,000 $2.2100 16,000 0.0009%
= 6,000 $2.2200 10,000 0.0026%
= 3,000 $2.2300 7,000 0.0013%
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HH 3,000 $2.2300 4,000 0.0013%
HH 2,000 $2.2100 2,000 0.0009%
B 2,000 $2.1900 0 0.0009%
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